P1M-20160919
Copyright 2013 A-T Controls, Inc.
SERIES P1  Piggable Valve
Series P1
PIGGABLE VALVE
Sizes 2”- 4” (CF for 6”)
Available in 316SST
SCH 10 Pipe Diameter

System
Lockable Manual Handle
HOW TO ORDER MANUAL VALVES
SAMPLE PART #
See part number matrix for itemized options
DIRECT MOUNT
STANDARDS
Design ANSI/ASME B16.34
Fittings ASME B16.11
Flange Dimensions ASME 16.5, ANSI Class 150
Pressure testing API 598
mounting ISO 5211
marking system For ValVes  ISO 5209
material CertiFiCation EN 10204-3.1 MTR
Quality assuranCe  ISO 9001:2008
This unique three piece stainless steel valve is
specifically designed for pigging applications in
SCH 10 pipes. The valve has a full SCH 10 pipe
inside diameter to facilitate the passing of a pipe
pig to efficiently clean the line between various
production batches. The “P1” valve also possesses
the A-T Controls patented Pyramidal stem seal
and direct mount automation design. This ensures
an extended life cycle with minimum repair
interruptions for both manual and automated
applications.
Easy to Automate!
See automated data sheets for pre-sized assemblies
Pneumatic Electric
VALVE
SIZE VALVE Cv
2" 451
3" 1,070
4" 1,790
9955 International Blvd.
Cincinnati, Ohio 45246
PHONE (513) 247-5465
FAX (513) 247-5462
Valve Series
End Connection
Seat Material
Valve Size Special Designation
Additional Special
Designation
Germany Patent No. 299 02 532.2
United States Patent No. 5,954,088
China Patent No. ZL 98 2 09161.3
Lock Saddle
Belleville Washer
Gland
Chevron Packing
Pyramidal (45°)
Stem & Stem Seal
Stem Nut
Bushing
Anti-Static Device
Viton® O-ring
(Other material available)
P1-F1-0400-PXX
VALVE
SIZE
SW
(lbs.)
Class 150
(lbs.)
2" 15 25
3" 34 49
4" 68 92
ASME Class 150
Gland Bushing
FKM O-ring

0400 4”
Series DR
HOW TO ORDER: Manual Valves
SAMPLE PART #
(2) Valve Series
(4) End
Connection
(5) Valve
Size
(6) Seat, Lining, &
Trim Material
(7) Operator
Options
(8) Additional Specials
(3) Body/Ball/Stem
Material
P1_-TH-0200-XXX
P1-3R-20250121
Copyright 2013 A-T Controls, Inc.
9955 International Blvd.
Cincinnati, Ohio 45246
PHONE (513) 247-5465
FAX (513) 247-5462
4 End Connection
F1 150# Flanged End
TH NPT Ends
SW Socket Weld Ends
BW Butt Weld Ends
TS NPT x Socket Weld
TB NPT x Butt Weld
2   Valve Series
P1 Piggable Valve
3   Body/Ball/Stem
Blank Valve Series Standard (316SST)
Series DR
HOW TO ORDER: Automated Valves
8 Accessories/Options Model no.
X No Specials
A TYPE 4 Solenoid 120VAC TVCS-X411-4N-A120
B TYPE 7 Solenoid 120VAC TVC6-X411-7N-A120
C Intrinsically Safe Solenoid TVIS-X411-4N-D24
D TYPE 4 Solenoid 24VDC TVCS-X411-4N-D24
F TYPE 7 Solenoid 24VDC TVC6-X411-7N-D24
Q TYPE 4 SST Solenoid 120VAC TVSS-X411-4N-A120
M TYPE 7 SST Solenoid 120VAC TVSS-X411-7N-A120
L TYPE 4 SST Solenoid 24VDC TVSS-X411-4N-D24
N TYPE 7 SST Solenoid 24VDC TVSS-X411-7N-D24
P Pneumatic Positioner PPR-1200
E Electro-Pneumatic Positioner EPR-1000
R 24VDC Electric Actuator
S 220VAC Electric Actuator
T Other Voltage Electric Actuator
W 12VDC Electric Actuator
Y 24VAC Electric Actuator
* No voltage specified on electric assemblies denotes 120VAC
9 Accessories Model no.
X No Specials
A TYPE 4 Limit Switch APL-210N
B TYPE 7 Limit Switch APL-510N
C Intrinsically Safe Limit Switch APL-218N
Q TYPE 4 SST Limit Switch APL-910N
M TYPE 7 SST Limit Switch APL-510S
H NEMA 4 Std. Enc. APL-310N
1 HS1 High Speed Electric
2 HS2 High Speed Electric
7 Actuator - Electric (On-Off)
WEX1 WE-350 WEG1 WE-5200
WEA1 WE-500 WEH1 WE-6900
WEB1 WE-690 WEJ1 WE-10500
WEC1 WE-1350 WEK1 WE-17500
WED1 WE-1700 WEL1 WE-25900
WEE1 WE-2640 WEM1 WE-53000
WEF1 WE-4400 WEN1 WE-80000
7 Actuator - Electric (Modulating)
WEA2 WEM-500 WEH2 WEM-6900
WEB2 WEM-690 WEJ2 WEM-10500
WEC2 WEM-1350 WEK2 WEM-17500
WED2 WEM-1700 WEL2 WEM-25900
WEE2 WEM-2640 WEM2 WEM-53000
WEF2 WEM-4400 WEN2 WEM-80000
WEG2 WEM-5200
7 (B)  Pneumatic Action
D Double Acting (DA)
S Spring CW (5 springs)*
O Spring CCW (5 springs)*
4 Spring CW (4 springs)**
F Spring CCW (4 springs)**
*2500 & 3500 80 psig spring
**2500 & 3500 60 psig spring
7 (A)  Pneumatic Actuator - S2 Series
S2C S2-052 S2G S2-125
S2D S2-063 S2H S2-140
S2E S2-083 S2J S2-160
S2F S2-105 S2K S2-210
P1-3R-20250121
Copyright 2013 A-T Controls, Inc.
9955 International Blvd.
Cincinnati, Ohio 45246
PHONE (513) 247-5465
FAX (513) 247-5462
4 End Connection
F 150# Flanged End
T NPT Ends
S Socket Weld Ends